
                               MALE RESULTS

                      Chicopee Comp at Chicopee High
 
Place TmPl Name               Year School               Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Patrick Byrnes     Seni Chicopee Comp          19:33  6:19 
    2    2 Tyler Sturdevant   Seni Chicopee High          19:37  6:20 
    3    3 Josh McMullan      Soph Chicopee High          20:19  6:33 
    4    4 Willard McKinstry  Soph Chicopee Comp          20:19  6:34 
    5    5 Alex Celetti       Juni Chicopee Comp          20:28  6:37 
    6    6 Brandon Ewing      Juni Chicopee Comp          21:54  7:04 
    7    7 Kyle Parks         Juni Chicopee Comp          22:07  7:08 
    8    8 Tim Sturdivent     Seni Chicopee Comp          22:30  7:16 
    9    9 Joe Lepage         Juni Chicopee Comp          23:02  7:26 
   10      Nick Delisle       Juni Chicopee Comp          23:23  7:33 
   11      Kyle Kisiel        Seni Chicopee Comp          23:46  7:40 
   12      Jordan Benoit      Fres Chicopee Comp          23:52  7:42 
   13   10 Josh Ortiz         Juni Chicopee High          23:53  7:43 
   14      Garrick Hanechak   Juni Chicopee Comp          24:03  7:46 
   15   11 Grant Bernard      Seni Chicopee High          25:01  8:04 
   16   12 Thomas Niemiec     Seni Chicopee High          26:14  8:28 
   17   13 Marcus Quiles      Juni Chicopee High          26:20  8:30 
   18      Zachary Philbrick  Seni Chicopee Comp          27:06  8:45 
   19      Austin Cote        Fres Chicopee Comp          27:36  8:54 
   20      Jason Martins      Fres Chicopee Comp          28:37  9:14 
   21      Ronnie Lafontaine  Soph Chicopee Comp          28:39  9:15 
   22   14 Lucas Wolfgang     Juni Chicopee High          31:41 10:14 
   23      Kevin Piskorowski  Fres Chicopee High          31:56 10:18 
   24      Jacob Tuck         Juni Chicopee High          38:18 12:22 

                      Chicopee High vs Chicopee Comp

  1.    23  Chicopee Comp        (  20:53  1:44:21   2:34)
===================================
  1      1  Patrick Byrnes                   19:33
  2      4  Willard McKinstry                20:19
  3      5  Alex Celetti                     20:28
  4      6  Brandon Ewing                    21:54
  5      7  Kyle Parks                       22:07
  6   (  8) Tim Sturdivent                   22:30
  7   (  9) Joe Lepage                       23:02

  2.    38  Chicopee High        (  23:01  1:55:04   6:37)
===================================
  1      2  Tyler Sturdevant                 19:37
  2      3  Josh McMullan                    20:19
  3     10  Josh Ortiz                       23:53
  4     11  Grant Bernard                    25:01
  5     12  Thomas Niemiec                   26:14
  6   ( 13) Marcus Quiles                    26:20
  7   ( 14) Lucas Wolfgang                   31:41

                      Chicopee Comp at Chicopee High
 
Place TmPl Name               Year School           Time    Pace     



===== ==== ================== ==== ================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Shannon McAndrew   Seni Chicopee High      22:01  7:06 
    2    2 Isabelle Laurin    Seni Chicopee High      22:20  7:13 
    3    3 Mary Nahorniak     Seni Chicopee High      24:46  8:00 
    4    4 Destinee Coulombe  Soph Chicopee High      24:52  8:02 
    5    5 Jenna Herd         Juni Chicopee Comp      26:57  8:42 
    6    6 Dasia Dejesus      Fres Chicopee Comp      27:40  8:56 
    7    7 Jessica Welsh      Seni Chicopee High      27:44  8:57 
    8    8 Danielle Pinette   Juni Chicopee Comp      28:46  9:17 
    9    9 Ella Dion          Soph Chicopee Comp      28:56  9:20 
   10   10 Michelle Arbuzova  Soph Chicopee Comp      29:35  9:33 
   11   11 Kaelyn Aponte      Juni Chicopee Comp      30:07  9:43 
   12   12 Somin Lee          Juni Chicopee High      30:11  9:44 
   13   13 Alexandra Czarniec Soph Chicopee High      30:14  9:45 
   14   14 Mariah O'Connor    Soph Chicopee Comp      30:39  9:53 
   15      Xziana Dejesus     Soph Chicopee Comp      31:23 10:08 
   16      Kyla Rego          Fres Chicopee High      33:29 10:48 

                      Chicopee High vs Chicopee Comp

  1.    17  Chicopee High        (  24:21  2:01:43   5:43)
===================================
  1      1  Shannon McAndrew                 22:01
  2      2  Isabelle Laurin                  22:20
  3      3  Mary Nahorniak                   24:46
  4      4  Destinee Coulombe                24:52
  5      7  Jessica Welsh                    27:44
  6   ( 12) Somin Lee                        30:11
  7   ( 13) Alexandra Czarniecki             30:14

  2.    38  Chicopee Comp        (  28:23  2:21:54   2:38)
===================================
  1      5  Jenna Herd                       26:57
  2      6  Dasia Dejesus                    27:40
  3      8  Danielle Pinette                 28:46
  4      9  Ella Dion                        28:56
  5     10  Michelle Arbuzova                29:35
  6   ( 11) Kaelyn Aponte                    30:07
  7   ( 14) Mariah O'Connor                  30:39


